Sniper DQ24 Plus Digital PCR System
Fully automated digital PCR solution
Innovative VibroJect® Technology
The VibroJect® technology is an efficient, fast and reliable method for droplet generation. Below the oil surface, the dPCR
reaction mixture flows from a microneedle into the oil phase at a constant speed under the control of a sophisticated
syringe pump, while the microneedle vibrates reciprocally at a constant frequency. Reaction mixture is steadily split into
tens of thousands of droplets of uniform volume and distributed in the oil phase.
Sniper patented VibroJect® technology is a novel droplet generation method enabling droplet

Advanced Temperature Module
6+1 Channels
Ordering Information
Catalog # Product Name Note
RM001008A All-in-one Digital PCR System DQ24 Plus
Service
RS001001 IQ/OQ
RS001002 21 CFR Part 11 V1.0.0 Compliant with FDA 21 CFR Part 11
Universal Reagents
RT002096A 2×dPCR EvaGreen Master Mix (Rox) Dye Method 96 tests/Pack
RT021096A 2×dPCR Probe Master Mix Plus (Rox) Probe Method 96 tests/Pack
RT017096A 2×dPCR Probe Master Mix Plus (Cy5.5) Probe Method 96 tests/Pack
RT020096A 4×dPCR Probe Master Mix (Cy5.5) Probe Method 96 tests/Pack
RT003096A 2×One-step RT-dPCR Probe Super Mix (Rox) One-step Method 96 tests/Pack
RT018096A 5×One-step RT-dPCR Probe Super Mix (Cy5.5) One-step Method 96 tests/Pack
Blood Cancer Solution
LT005048E BCR-ABL1 (p210) %IS Kit Digital PCR Method 48 Tests/Kit
RT013048C BCR-ABL1 (P190) Detection Kit Digital PCR Method 48 Tests/Kit
RT014048C BCR-ABL1 (P230) Detection Kit Digital PCR Method 48 Tests/Kit
RTL10048C PML-RARα (L-Type) Detection Kit Digital PCR Method 48 Tests/Kit
RTS10048C PML-RARα (S-Type) Detection Kit Digital PCR Method 48 Tests/Kit
RT012048C AML-ETO Detection Kit Digital PCR Method 48 Tests/Kit
RTV15048C KIT D816V Detection Kit Digital PCR Method 48 Tests/Kit
RTY15048C KIT D816Y Detection Kit Digital PCR Method 48 Tests/Kit
RTH15048C KIT D816H Detection Kit Digital PCR Method 48 Tests/Kit
RTK15048C KIT N822K (A-Type/G-Type) Detection Kit Digital PCR Method 48 Tests/Kit